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Open
Open
Women
Open
Women
Mixed
Women
Open
Open
Mixed
Women
Open
Open
Open
Women
Women
Open
Women
Open
Women
Mixed

17
21
05
15
03
12
06
09
13
10
04
16
18
19
22
01
14
02
20
07
11

Name

Totley Mens A
Dark Peak Mens
HRRC Womens A
HRRC Mens A

Totley Womens Spinach

DRC Mixed
HHRC Womens B
Dark Peak Mad

Steel City Striders Mens 1

I Will Lend You a Bra

Totley Womens Sprouts

HRRC Mens B
Totley Mens B

DRC Open

Smiley Paces Team 1

Steel City Striders Ladies
Steel City Striders Mens 2
Totley Womens Mushrooms
Sheffield Running Club

Smiley Paces Team 2
Valley Hill Mixed

Club

Totley AC

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Hillsborough & Rivelin RC
Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

Totely AC
Dronfield RC

Hillsborough & Rivelin RC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Steel City Striders RC
Unoffical Headtorch Group

Totley AC

Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

Totley AC
Dronfield RC
Smiley Paces

Steel City Striders RC
Steel City Striders RC

Totley AC

Sheffield Running Club

Smiley Paces
Valley Hill Runners

Start

00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)
00:00:00:00 (0)

WheataWood WymingBrook TotleyPavilion Bridge at Ford

01:08:06.2 (1)
01:17:14.4 (4)
01:22:50.3 (1)
01:15:04.9 (3)
01:26:31.1(2)
01:23:49.0 (1)
01:32:18.2 (3)
01:36:36.1(9)
01:12:43.7 (2)
01:51:46.3 (3)
01:35:08.8 (4)
01:39:24.9 (10)
01:20:53.1(5)
01:28:05.3 (6)
01:35:44.8 (5)
02:13:58.0 (8)
01:32:10.8(8)
01:46:26.2 (7)
01:29:04.4 (7)
01:41:16.7 (6)
01:39:59.0 (2)

01:14:18.8 (3)
01:10:43.9(1)
01:17:15.9 (1)
01:13:45.3 (2)
01:23:13.2 (2)
01:35:38.0 (2)
01:37:19.0 (3)
01:28:10.7 (6)
01:25:10.3 (5)
01:27:01.1(1)
01:48:38.5 (7)
01:23:42.6 (4)
01:39:28.6 (9)
01:32:29.7 (8)
01:45:08.7 (4)
01:46:40.7 (5)
01:29:34.4(7)
01:47:52.6 (6)
02:16:21.9 (10)
01:58:39.5 (8)
01:49:16.1 (3)

01:02:26.6 (2)
00:59:17.3 (1)
01:20:13.4 (2)
01:12:35.9 (3)
01:26:26.3 (4)
01:27:22.4 (2)
01:22:28.5 (3)
01:22:20.9 (4)
01:23:18.6 (5)
01:26:51.0 (1)
01:34:13.3 (6)
01:42:22.7 (9)
01:32:05.5 (7)
01:37:59.8 (8)
01:36:08.0 (8)
01:19:08.4 (1)
01:44:30.7 (10)
01:35:29.6 (7)
01:28:04.8 (6)
01:27:38.3 (5)
01:31:13.1(3)

01:09:00.7 (1)
01:12:53.6 (2)
01:17:55.2 (2)
01:25:53.1(7)
01:22:56.8 (3)
01:05:41.2 (1)
01:25:21.5 (4)
01:28:01.2 (8)
01:20:08.8 (3)
01:38:46.8 (2)
01:31:31.8(5)
01:23:03.1 (4)
01:42:51.5 (9)
01:25:33.2(5)
01:33:55.8 (6)
01:15:04.3 (1)
01:25:51.8 (6)
01:41:50.9 (7)
01:44:58.6 (10)
01:50:18.6 (8)
02:09:55.5 (3)

Finish

01:13:57.4 (4)
01:09:49.9 (3)
01:11:04.6 (2)
01:06:21.7 (2)
01:07:22.9(1)
01:12:14.4 (2)
01:20:21.8 (3)
01:06:02.2 (1)
01:58:22.1 (10)
01:11:21.9 (1)
01:22:02.2 (4)
01:21:09.9 (7)
01:20:34.3 (6)
01:32:07.2(8)
01:42:45.4 (6)
01:41:37.3 (5)
01:42:37.6 (9)
01:48:31.6 (7)
01:16:44.8 (5)
02:03:06.3 (8)
02:00:33.5 (3)

Result

06:17:49.7
06:19:59.1
06:29:19.4
06:43:40.9
06:46:30.3
06:59:45.0
07:17:49.0
07:31:11.1
07:49:43.5
07:50:47.1
07:51:34.6
07:59:43.2
08:05:53.0
08:06:15.2
08:13:42.7
08:16:28.7
08:24:45.3
08:40:10.9
08:45:14.5
09:00:59.4
09:25:57.2

Result Handicap

06:17:49.7
06:19:59.1
06:29:19.4
06:43:40.9
06:46:30.3
06:59:45.0
07:17:49.0
07:31:11.1
07:49:43.5
07:50:47.1
07:51:34.6
07:59:43.2
08:05:53.0
08:06:15.2
08:13:42.7
08:16:28.7
08:24:45.3
08:40:10.9
08:45:14.5
09:00:59.4
09:25:57.2

incl

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.

incl.

Penalty

.1800 sec.
1800 sec.

900 sec.

900 sec.

900 sec.

1800 sec.

1800 sec.
1800 sec.

1800 sec.

1800 sec.

1800 sec.

1800 sec.

1800 sec.

Pace

7:33.7 min/mile
7:36.5 min/mile
8:27.8 min/mile
8:07.4 min/mile
8:50.2 min/mile
8:47.9 min/mile
9:31.1 min/mile
9:09.4 min/mile
9:33.6 min/mile
9:54.5 min/mile
10:15.1 min/mile
9:46.6 min/mile
9:54.6 min/mile
9:55.1 min/mile
10:44.0 min/mile
10:47.6 min/mile
10:19.2 min/mile
11:18.5 min/mile
10:46.0 min/mile
11:45.6 min/mile
11:58.6 min/mile



