Ranl	k Category	Bib nr	Name	Club	Start	Wheata Wood	Wyming Brook	Totley Pavilion	Bridge at Ford	Finish	Result	Result Handicap	Penalty	Pace
1	Open	17	Totley Mens A	Totley AC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:08:06.2 (1)	01:14:18.8 (3)	01:02:26.6 (2)	01:09:00.7 (1)	01:13:57.4 (4)	06:17:49.7	06:17:49.7	incl. 1800 sec.	7:33.7 min/mile
2	Open	21	Dark Peak Mens	Dark Peak Fell Runners	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:17:14.4 (4)	01:10:43.9 (1)	00:59:17.3 (1)	01:12:53.6 (2)	01:09:49.9 (3)	06:19:59.1	06:19:59.1	incl. 1800 sec.	7:36.5 min/mile
3	Women	05	HRRC Womens A	Hillsborough & Rivelin RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:22:50.3 (1)	01:17:15.9 (1)	01:20:13.4 (2)	01:17:55.2 (2)	01:11:04.6 (2)	06:29:19.4	06:29:19.4		8:27.8 min/mile
4	Open	15	HRRC Mens A	Hillsborough & Rivelin RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:15:04.9 (3)	01:13:45.3 (2)	01:12:35.9 (3)	01:25:53.1(7)	01:06:21.7 (2)	06:43:40.9	06:43:40.9	incl. 1800 sec.	8:07.4 min/mile
5	Women	03	Totley Womens Spinach	Totely AC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:26:31.1(2)	01:23:13.2 (2)	01:26:26.3 (4)	01:22:56.8 (3)	01:07:22.9 (1)	06:46:30.3	06:46:30.3		8:50.2 min/mile
6	Mixed	12	DRC Mixed	Dronfield RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:23:49.0 (1)	01:35:38.0 (2)	01:27:22.4 (2)	01:05:41.2 (1)	01:12:14.4 (2)	06:59:45.0	06:59:45.0	incl. 900 sec.	8:47.9 min/mile
7	Women	06	HHRC Womens B	Hillsborough & Rivelin RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:32:18.2 (3)	01:37:19.0 (3)	01:22:28.5 (3)	01:25:21.5 (4)	01:20:21.8 (3)	07:17:49.0	07:17:49.0		9:31.1 min/mile
8	Open	09	Dark Peak Mad	Dark Peak Fell Runners	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:36:36.1 (9)	01:28:10.7 (6)	01:22:20.9 (4)	01:28:01.2 (8)	01:06:02.2 (1)	07:31:11.1	07:31:11.1	incl. 1800 sec.	9:09.4 min/mile
9	Open	13	Steel City Striders Mens 1	Steel City Striders RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:12:43.7 (2)	01:25:10.3 (5)	01:23:18.6 (5)	01:20:08.8 (3)	01:58:22.1 (10)	07:49:43.5	07:49:43.5	incl. 1800 sec.	9:33.6 min/mile
10	Mixed	10	I Will Lend You a Bra	Unoffical Headtorch Group	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:51:46.3 (3)	01:27:01.1 (1)	01:26:51.0 (1)	01:38:46.8 (2)	01:11:21.9 (1)	07:50:47.1	07:50:47.1	incl. 900 sec.	9:54.5 min/mile
11	Women	04	Totley Womens Sprouts	Totley AC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:35:08.8 (4)	01:48:38.5 (7)	01:34:13.3 (6)	01:31:31.8 (5)	01:22:02.2 (4)	07:51:34.6	07:51:34.6		10:15.1 min/mile
12	Open	16	HRRC Mens B	Hillsborough & Rivelin RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:39:24.9 (10)	01:23:42.6 (4)	01:42:22.7 (9)	01:23:03.1(4)	01:21:09.9 (7)	07:59:43.2	07:59:43.2	incl. 1800 sec.	9:46.6 min/mile
13	Open	18	Totley Mens B	Totley AC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:20:53.1 (5)	01:39:28.6 (9)	01:32:05.5 (7)	01:42:51.5 (9)	01:20:34.3 (6)	08:05:53.0	08:05:53.0	incl. 1800 sec.	9:54.6 min/mile
14	Open	19	DRC Open	Dronfield RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:28:05.3 (6)	01:32:29.7 (8)	01:37:59.8 (8)	01:25:33.2 (5)	01:32:07.2 (8)	08:06:15.2	08:06:15.2	incl. 1800 sec.	9:55.1 min/mile
15	Women	22	Smiley Paces Team 1	Smiley Paces	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:35:44.8 (5)	01:45:08.7 (4)	01:36:08.0 (8)	01:33:55.8 (6)	01:42:45.4 (6)	08:13:42.7	08:13:42.7		10:44.0 min/mile
16	Women	01	Steel City Striders Ladies	Steel City Striders RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	02:13:58.0 (8)	01:46:40.7 (5)	01:19:08.4 (1)	01:15:04.3 (1)	01:41:37.3 (5)	08:16:28.7	08:16:28.7		10:47.6 min/mile
17	Open	14	Steel City Striders Mens 2	Steel City Striders RC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:32:10.8 (8)	01:29:34.4 (7)	01:44:30.7 (10)	01:25:51.8 (6)	01:42:37.6 (9)	08:24:45.3	08:24:45.3	incl. 1800 sec.	10:19.2 min/mile
18	Women	02	Totley Womens Mushrooms	Totley AC	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:46:26.2 (7)	01:47:52.6 (6)	01:35:29.6 (7)	01:41:50.9 (7)	01:48:31.6 (7)	08:40:10.9	08:40:10.9		11:18.5 min/mile
19	Open	20	Sheffield Running Club	Sheffield Running Club	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:29:04.4 (7)	02:16:21.9 (10)	01:28:04.8 (6)	01:44:58.6 (10)	01:16:44.8 (5)	08:45:14.5	08:45:14.5	incl. 1800 sec.	10:46.0 min/mile
20	Women	07	Smiley Paces Team 2	Smiley Paces	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:41:16.7 (6)	01:58:39.5 (8)	01:27:38.3 (5)	01:50:18.6 (8)	02:03:06.3 (8)	09:00:59.4	09:00:59.4		11:45.6 min/mile
21	Mixed	11	Valley Hill Mixed	Valley Hill Runners	00:00:00:00 (0)	01:39:59.0 (2)	01:49:16.1(3)	01:31:13.1(3)	02:09:55.5 (3)	02:00:33.5 (3)	09:25:57.2	09:25:57.2	incl. 900 sec.	11:58.6 min/mile